C
-S
L-
2
0
0
9
E

Max.
Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
BLS M8-14/40/15 BLS0814040015 M8 14 x 60 15 16 40 80 8.0 25
BLS M8-14/80/25 BLS0814080025 M8 14 x 100 25 16 80 130 13.4 25
BLS M12-20/80/15 BLS1220080015 M12 20 x 105 15 21 80 130 26.5 10
BLS M12-20/80/30 BLS1220080030 M12 20 x 105 30 21 80 145 29.5 10
BLS M12-20/150/30 BLS1220150030 M12 20 x 175 30 21 150 215 43.5 10
BLS M12-20/150/50 BLS1220150050 M12 20 x 175 50 21 150 235 46.0 10
BLS M16-25/150/30 BLS1625150030 M16 25 x 185 30 26 150 220 70.0 10
BLS M16-25/150/40 BLS1625150040 M16 25 x 185 40 26 150 230 72.0 10
BLS M16-25/150/60 BLS1625150060 M16 25 x 185 60 26 150 250 76.0 10
BLS M16-25/200/40 BLS1625200040 M16 25 x 235 40 26 200 280 89.0 10
BLS M16-25/200/60 BLS1625200060 M16 25 x 235 60 26 200 300 95.0 10
Custom lengths available on request.
See page 15 for technical data.
SUPERPLUS
Undercut Anchor Systems

Max.
Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
BLS M8-14/80/25A4 BLS0814080025A4 M8 14 x 100 25 16 80 130 13.4 25
BLS M12-20/80/15A4 BLS1220080015A4 M12 20 x 105 15 21 80 130 26.5 10
BLS M12-20/80/30A4 BLS1220080030A4 M12 20 x 105 30 21 80 145 29.5 10
BLS M16-25/150/30A4 BLS1625150030A4 M16 25 x 185 30 26 150 220 70.0 10
BLS M16-25/150/40A4 BLS1625150040A4 M16 25 x 185 40 26 150 230 72.0 10
Custom lengths available on request.
See page 16 for technical data.
Internally threaded, Carbon steel, zinc plated
SUPERPLUS ILS

Max.
Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
ILS M8-14/80 ILS0814080 M8 14 x 100 - 10 80 93 8.7 25
Custom lengths available on request.
See page 17 for technical data.
14
C